
 
Future Ready Institute Transfer HUB Departure Times (Mornings) 

STEM School is the Transfer HUB for all FRI Sites 
 

Future Ready Institutes Destination School Sites 
Tier 1 Schools  

Central High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 6:55 a.m.) Bus 358 
East Hamilton High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 7:05 a.m.) Bus 383 
East Ridge High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 7:05 a.m.) Bus 449 
Hixson High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 7:05 a.m.) Bus 415 
Lookout Valley High Depart: 6:40 a.m. (arrive at 7:10 a.m.) Van #2 
Ooltewah High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 7:10 a.m.) Bus 358 
Red Bank High Depart: 6:40 a.m. (arrive at 7:00 a.m.) Bus 322 
Sale Creek High Depart: 6:40 a.m. (arrive at 7:15 a.m) Van #3 
Signal Mountain High Depart: 6:40 a.m. (arrive at 7:40 a.m.) Van #2 
Soddy Daisy High Depart: 6:40 a.m  (arrive at 7:05 a.m.) Bus 303 
  

Tier 2 Schools 
Brainerd High Depart: 7:45 a.m. (arrive at 8:05 a.m.) Bus 449 
 

Tier 3 Schools 
The Howard High Depart: 8:25 a.m  (arrive at 8:50 a.m.)    Bus 317 
Tyner Academy Depart: 8:25 a.m. (arrive at 8:50 a.m.)    Bus 358 
 
 

 


